Yichang, China
(Gurgaon, India)
(Bawal, India) s
(Guangzhou, China) LSCA (NewJersey, USA)
(New Delhi, India)
LSCAU
(Sydney, Australia)
Dubai, UAE

Unshielded 110 GXCTM Block  without leg
(20,40,80P available)
LS-110WB-UC6-yyP-W/O
19inch Rack bracket : LS-110BRACKET-xU series
Mini Rack : LS-HWMR-xx series
Cat.5e
Unshielded 110 Wiring Block  with leg
(50,100P available)
LS-110WB-UC5ES-yyP-W In the SoHo box or consolidation box
Cat.5e
Unshielded 110 Wiring Block  without leg
(25,50,100P available)
LS-110WB-UC5ES-yyP-W/O
19inch Rack bracket : LS-110BRACKET-xU series
Mini Rack : LS-HWMR-xx series
Cat.6 Unshielded GXCTM 240Port Wall Mount rack LS-HWMR-PR12-8726-WC6240-WM
Wall mount rack 12U, W8.7 X D 4.0 Inch
Other size is available
Cat.5e Unshielded GXCTM 300Port Wall Mount rack LS-HWMR-PR12-8726-WC5E300-WM
Wall mount rack 12U, W8.7 X D 4.0 Inch
Other size is available
110 Patching Blocks
8    l    LS SimpleTM    l    Connectivity
CategoryProducts Type DescriptionPart Numbers
Patch Panel
Patch Cord
xx denotes category : 5E(Cat.5e), 6(Cat.6), 6A(Cat.6A)
yy denotes color : WH=White, BL=Blue, YL=Yellow, RD=Red, GN=Green, GY=Gray
※ T568A is availablezzz denotes length : 005(0.5m), 010(1m), 050(5m) etc
3rd party approval : UL(PVC type)
Products Category Description Part Numbers
 Cat.6A
24-Ports Unshielded, Jack type Panel with
Enhanced Rear IDC Jack & Wire Management
LS-PPP-UC-24P-E4-WM-C+ LS-MJ-UC6A-WH-ERI
Cat.6A
24-Ports Shielded, Jack type Panel with
Enhanced Rear IDC Jack & Wire Management
LS-PPP-SC-24P-E4-WM-C + LS-MJ-SC6A-ERI
Cat.6
24-Ports Unshielded Module IDC type Panel
With Wire Management
LS-PP-UC6-24P-WM
Cat.6 24-Ports Shielded Module IDC type Panel LS-PP-SC6-24P
Cat.5e 24-Ports Unshielded Module IDC type Panel LS-PP-UC5E-24P
Cat.5e 24-Ports Shielded Module IDC type Panel LS-PP-SC5E-24P
All
24-Ports 1U Empty Panel, Jack type,
19” std. with hinged management
LS-PP-24P-E-LWM

(Male to SC connector)
MPO/MTP Fan-out cord with LC connector
LS-MFC-FLC-xx-08Z(12Z)(24Z)-yyy
(Female to LC connector)
LS-MFC-MLC-xx-08Z(12Z)(24Z)-yyy
(Male to LC connector)
12    l    LS SimpleTM    l    connectivity12    l    LS SimpleTM    l    Rack Solution
Products Type Feature Part Numbers
Cabinet rack
 - Front door : Tempered bent holed Steel or glass(option)
 - Load capability Maximum 1,000kg
 - Aluminum frame &  19Inch standard Rack
 - Fan unit (220V-1FAN), C-Shelf, Cable Bar 3ea
 - Power Unit(220V-8Way)
 - Slim nuts M5 bolt, mounting bar, rear door, side/top/bottom panel included
LS-CR-22-2430-EX(22U)
LS-CR-27-2430-EX(27U)
LS-CR-31-2430-EX(31U)
LS-CR-36-2430-EX(36U)
LS-CR-40-2430-EX(40U)
LS-CR-42-2430-EX(42U)
LS-CR-45-2430-EX(45U)
Mini Wall Mounted Rack
& Management
 - Front door : Tempered bent holed Steel
- Load capability Maximum 500kg

- Sufficient Strength & Hardness
LS-MER-6U-390-EX
LS-MER-9U-525-EX
LS-MER-14U-750-EX
x denotes rack unit
* Please contact your LS representative for available type & rack unit
SimpleTM Rack
connectivity   l    LS SimpleTM    l    13 Simple PathTM   l    LS SimpleTM    l    13
SimpleTM Raceway
Products Description Part Numbers Dimension (W x H)
1. Main duct LS-DS-MD-xx
300mm X 100mm
220mm X 100mm
160mm X 100mm
100mm X 100mm
2. Horizontal Elbow 45degree LS-DS-HA45-xx
3. Cross LS-DS-CA-xx
4. Joiners LS-DS-JO-xx
5. Tee LS-DS-TA-xx
6. Top Outlet Drop LS-DS-HT(VT)-10
7. Vertical Elbow 45degree Down LS-DS-DA45-xx
8. Vertical Elbow 45degree Up LS-DS-UA45-xx
9. Outlet Trumpet LS-DS-TP-xx
10. Mounting Bracket Kit LS-DS-MB-xx
11. Side Drop Mounting Bracket
LS-DS-SDB-05(10)